Bus:

57

JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF

6:39 AM EMORY VALLEY RD @ CASCADE LN
6:41 AM 111 BAY PATH DR

6:44 AM 23 BRADFORD ClI

6:46 AM BRENTWOOD DR @ BARRINGTON DR
6:47 AM BRENTWOOD DR @ BRIARCLIFF AVE
6:48 AM BRIARCLIFF AVE @ CRESTVIEW LN
6:49 AM BRIARCLIFFAVE @ CLAYMORE LN
6:50 AM BRIARCLIFF AVE @ SCOLUMBIA DR
6:51 AM CONNORS DR @ CLEMSON DR

6:53 AM CLEMSON DR @ CONNORS DR

6:54 AM CONNORS DR @ CAMDEN DR

6:55 AM CAMDEN DR @ DANBURY DR

6:56 AM DANBURY DR @ DANSWORTH LN
6:59 AM BRIARCLIFF AVE @ DEERFIELD LN
7:00 AM 301 BRIARCLIFF AVE

7:01 AM BRIARCLIFF@ELMHURST

7:05 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL



Bus:

59

JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF

6:38 AM MELTON LAKE DR @ RIVERVIEW DR
6:38 AM MELTON LAKE DR @ MARYWATER LN
6:39 AM OAK RIDGE TP @ ARCADIA LN

6:40 AM ATLANTA and EAST DR

6:42 AM ALGER RD @ ALBANY RD

6:43 AM 121/120 ALGER RD

6:46 AM EAST DR @ EASTBURN LN

6:48 AM 305 EAST DR

6:49 AM EAST DR @ EDISON LN

6:50 AM EAST DR @ ELLIOT CI

6:51 AM EAST DR @ ENDICOTT LN

6:51 AM EAST DR @ EMERSON CI

6:53 AM EAST DR @ EUCLID CI

6:55 AM CALIFORNIA AV @ CHATHAM LN

6:56 AM CALIFORNIA AV @ CARLISLELN

6:57 AM CALIFORNIA AV and CAHILL LN

6:59 AM W ARROWWOOD RD @ ARKANSAS AV
7:05 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL



Bus: 1936

JEFF 6:39 AM OUTER DR @ ORANGE LN

JEFF 6:40 AM OUTER DR @ ONTARIO LN

JEFF 6:41 AM OUTER DR @ GEORGIA AVE
JEFF 6:41 AM Outer & Georgia

JEFF 6:43 AM FLORIDA AV @ W FARRAGUT RD
JEFF 6:45 AM E TENNESSEE AV @ TILDEN RD
JEFF 6:45 AM E TENNESSEE AVE @ TACOMA RD
JEFF 6:46 AM TAYLORRD @ THAYERLN

JEFF 6:48 AM STAMPA LN @ TABOR RD

JEFF 6:50 AM 101/200 W DALTON RD

JEFF 6:51 AM DELAWARE AV @ DARWIN RD
JEFF 6:52 AM 308 DELAWARE AV

JEFF 6:52 AM DELAWARE AV

JEFF 6:52 AM DELAWARE AV @ DEWEY RD
JEFF 6:54 AM DELAWARE AVE @ DIXIE

JEFF 6:56 AM DELAWARE AV @ OUTER DR
JEFF 6:58 AM GEORGIA AV @ GORDON RD
JEFF 6:59 AM GEORGIA AV @ W GENEVA LN
JEFF 7:00 AM E TENNESSEE AV @ TURNER RD
JEFF 7:02 AM FLORIDA AVE @ TUCKER RD
JEFF 7:05 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL



Bus:

1942

JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF

6:45 AM 270 N PURDUE AV

6:45 AM N PURDUE @ PRINCIPIA

6:47 AM N PURDUE AV @ PARSONS RD

6:49 AM 151 NORTHWESTERN AV

6:51 AM NORTHWESTERN AV @ NEWBERRY CI
6:52 AM Manchester & Manhattan

6:55 AM N MANHATTAN AV @ MARQUETTE RD
6:57 AM N PURDUE AV @ MARQUETTE RD

7:00 AM BRISTOL PARK APT @ BUSTERMINAL RD
7:05 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL



Bus:

1943

JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF

6:15 AM 180 Waterview Dr

6:17 AM Park Meade Pl and Park Meade Dr

6:23 AM ROLLING LINKSBD @ RIVERSIDE DR
6:24 AM ROLLING LINKSBD @ ROCKINGHAM LN
6:25 AM ROLLING LINKSBD @ ROYAL TROON
6:29 AM RIVERSIDE DR & RADCLIFF

6:31 AM RIVERS RUN BD @ RIVERS RUN WA
6:36 AM AMANDA DR @ AMANDA PL

6:38 AM ADELPHI RD @ BALTIMORE DR

6:39 AM ALBION RD @ ASBURY LN

6:42 AM BALTIMORE DR @ BROCKTON LN
6:43 AM BALTIMORE DR @ BAYLOR DR

6:44 AM BAYLOR DR @ BALBOA ClI

6:45 AM 118 BALBOA CI

6:47 AM BALTIMORE DR @ BERWICK DR

6:50 AM COLBY RD @ COLUMBIA DR

6:52 AM 106 HANDEL LN

6:52 AM CARNEGIE DR @ DANA DR

6:53 AM DANA DR @ DAYYON RD

6:54 AM 108 CUMBERLAND VIEW DR

6:57 AM CUMBERLAND VIEW DR @ CLAREMONT RD
6:58 AM CLAREMONY RD @ CLIFTON CI 2

7:01 AM CUMBERLAND VIEW DR @ CLARK LN
7:05 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL



Bus:

1950

JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF

6:36 AM BUS GARAGE

6:38 AM 139 WILBERFORCE AV

6:39 AM SBENEDICT AV @ SPELLMAN AV

6:41 AM SBENEDICT AV @ BENNETT LN

6:43 AM SBENEDICT AV @ HOUSTON AV

6:44 AM TULSA RD @ UTICA ClI

6:48 AM SPURDUE AV@PARISLN

6:49 AM SPURDUE AV @ QUINCY AV

6:51 AM HENDRIX DR @ HERITAGE DR

6:54 AM CROSSROADSBLVD @ WOLF CREEK WAY
6:55 AM WOLF CREEK WAY @ COVE POINTE LANE
6:56 AM WOLF CREEK WAY @ CREEK VIEW CT

6:57 AM WOLF CREEK WAY @ COPPER RIDGE CT
6:59 AM High Point Ln and Crossroads Blvd

7:00 AM HENDRIX DR @ HERITAGE DR

7:01 AM HENDRIX DR @ HANOVER PL

7:02 AM HENDRIX DR @ HAMPSHIRE CI

7:06 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL



Bus:

1968

JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF
JEFF

6:42 AM 241 SMANHATTAN AVE

6:42 AM SMANHATTAN AV @ N PURDUE AV

6:43 AM SPURDUE AV@PEMBROKE RD/226 SPURDUE AVE
6:46 AM NORTHWESTERN AV @ NASSON LN

6:49 AM N MANHATTAN AV @ W GETTY SBURG AV
6:53 AM MICHIGAN AV @ EMALTA RD

6:56 AM MICHIGAN AV @ KENTUCKY AV

6:58 AM KEYSTONE LN @ KENWYN RD @ KINGSLEY
6:58 AM KENWYN RD @ KENTUCKY AV

7:00 AM BROADWAY and KENTUCKY

7:05 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL



